2016-01-04
Silicon NPN Phototransistor Arrays
Version 1.3
BPX 80, BPX 82 ... BPX 89
2016-01-04 1
Features:
• Spectral range of sensitivity: (typ) 450 ... 1100 nm
• Package: Miniature Array, Epoxy

• For control and drive circuits
Version 1.3 BPX 80, BPX 82 ... BPX 89
Ordering Information
Type: Photocurrent Ordering Code
IPCE  [µA]
λ = 950 nm, Ee = 0.5 mW/cm2,
VCE = 5 V
BPX 82 > 320 Q62702P0021
BPX 83 > 320 Q62702P0025
BPX 84 > 320 Q62702P0030
BPX 85 > 320 Q62702P0031
BPX 86 > 320 Q62702P0022
BPX 87 > 320 Q62702P0032
BPX 88 > 320 Q62702P0033
BPX 89 > 320 Q62702P0026
BPX 80 > 320 Q62702P0028
Note: Only one bin within one packing unit (variation less than 2:1)
2016-01-04 2
Version 1.3 BPX 80, BPX 82 ... BPX 89
Maximum Ratings (TA = 25 °C)